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Actionpics Mantorp Park 9-11 Sept 2022

Actionpics.se

All groups day 1 8 - 11 September 2022
Result All passes day 1 Mantorp Park - 3106 mtr.
Blue

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In Gap Di ff Laps Km/h

102 Christoffer Blomqvist
100 Nicklas Bohman
130 Patrik Berglund
95 Peter Isacsson
Fredrik Karlsson
104 Mathias Bosaeus
10 Piotr Gryko
93 Samuel Oluma
74 Hans Sjogren
10 94 Robert Bloss
11 44 Lennart Svard
12 510 Thias Hauge
13 6 Des Mooney
14 29 Dennis Chadrin
15 88 Jonas Nilsson
16 54 Tomas Loévgren
17 67 Fredrik Séderlund
18 72 Per Borjesson
19 512 Cecilia Lagerquist
20 82 Anders LO6f
21 68 Johan Oscarsson
22 92 Jimmy Larsson
23 48 Marcin Maguda
24 800 Ludde Hedlund
25 83 Vidar Stenséasen
26 141 Urban Arvidsson
27 140 Tommy Krey
28 27 Charlotta Kallback

127.711 27 28 127.48
:28.787 38 1.076 1.076 39 125.94
:29.509 32 1.798 0.722 52 124.92
129.527 51 1816 0.018 52 124.90
129.622 43 1911 0.095 51 124.76
129.892 45 2.181 0.270 50 124.39
:30.991 17 3.280 1.099 37 122.89
:31.041 48 3.330 0.050 50 122.82
:31.544 34 3.833 0.503 50 122.14
:31.642 16 3931 0.098 37 122.01
:31.661 35 3.950 0.019 41 121.99
:31.910 5 4.199 0.249 7 121.66
:32.451 47 4.740 0.541 48 120.95
:32.992 44 5281 0.541 50 120.24
:33.055 26 5344 0.063 28 120.16
:33.986 46 6.275 0.931 49 118.97
:34.705 47 6.994 0.719 52 118.07
:34.857 27 7.146 0.152 29 117.88
:35.430 34 7.719 0.573 35 117.17
:35.806 27 8.095 0.376 28 116.71
:36.114 22 8.403 0.308 30 116.34
:36.592 46 8.881 0478 51 115.76
:37.011 4 9.300 0419 21 115.26
:37.923 17 10.212 0912 39 114.19
:38.554 16 10.843 0.631 22 113.46
:38.950 37 11.239 0.396 48 113.00
:40.022 45 12311 1.072 46 111.79
142.847 34 15.136 2.825 38 108.72
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29 142 Julia Lindberg :48.248 32 20537 5401 35 103.30

Green

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In Gap Di ff Laps Km/h
1 117 Fredrik Eskilsson 1:33.924 31 44 119.05
2 116 Peter Adetun 1:34.043 29 0.119 0.119 32 118.90
3 112 Nicklas Vince 1:38.708 39 4.784 4.665 41 113.28
4 124 Thomas Johansson 1:39.060 40 5.136 0.352 41 112.88
5 119 Ronnie Borst 1:41.287 36 7.363 2227 42 110.40
6 115 Thomas Erksson 1:42.055 9 8.131 0.768 31 109.56
7 120 Henrik Edberg 1:42.056 40 8.132 0.001 42 109.56
8 114 Marcus Fischer 1:45.526 38 11.602 3470 39 105.96
9 127 Andreas Lofgren 1:45.776 25 11.852 0.250 26 105.71
10 139 Keyavash Nouralvara 1:53.299 36 19.375 7523 37 98.69
11 133 Fredrik Viding 1:55.741 17 21817 2442 20 96.61

Yellow

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In Gap Di ff Laps Km/h
1 2 Richard Svennberg 1:21.392 40 41 137.38
2 75 Leif Johansson 1:21.569 25 0.177 0.177 35 137.08
3 38 Par Johansson 1:21.963 10 0571 0.394 11 136.42
4 565 Carl-Johan Stigefelt 1:22.240 8 0.848 0277 15 135.96
5 4 Janne Dahlsten 1:22.692 35 1.300 0452 37 135.22
6 131 Felix Borgqvist 1:22.839 33 1.447 0.147 41 134.98

Fastest time : 1:21.392 inlap 40 by nbr. 2 : Richard Svennberg () Publication-time

Results: www.raceresults.se Timekeeping by : MB Racesupport AB

Page 1 of 3 Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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7 56 Per Breitenstein :23.112 34 1.720 0.273 41 134.54

8 96 Anders Rystrom
9 62 Kalle Sjoberg

10 35 John-Inge Asperheim
11 109 Alexander Hanserkers
12 600 Anders Olsson
13 7 Niklas Engdahl
14 16  Andreas Kaiser
15 9 Patrik Andersson
16 23 Lars Nordstrom
17 12 Salem Kadir

18 65 Tommy Ohlsén
19 39 Andreas Barman
20 45 Joakim Tranck
21 31 Marcus Meijer
22 21 Thomas Alge

23 49 Robin Halemark
24 1 Nisse Nielsen

25 64 Michael Eriksson
26 123 David Nord

27 53 Ronny Granberg
28 60 Knut Sjogren

:23.415 16 2.023 0.303 18 134.05
:23.450 30 2.058 0.035 42 133.99
123.540 14 2.148 0.090 36 133.85
:23.585 42 2.193 0.045 52 133.78
:23.843 16 2451 0.258 23 133.36
123.963 33 2571 0.120 47 133.17
:23.970 13 2578 0.007 42 133.16
:24.006 25 2614 0.036 26 133.10
124.130 11 2.738 0.124 29 132.91
:24.602 16 3.210 0472 17 132.17
124.678 32 3.286 0.076 33 132.05
124.873 17 3481 0.195 32 131.75
124.983 18 3591 0.110 43 131.57
:25.003 27 3611 0.020 42 131.54
:25.190 21 3.798 0.187 22 131.25
:25.218 17 3.826 0.028 49 131.21
:25.285 13 3.893 0.067 27 131.11
:25.481 11 4.089 0.196 23 130.81
:25.608 28 4216 0.127 42 130.61
:25.755 18 4.363 0.147 35 130.39
:26.007 32 4615 0.252 49 130.01
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29 26 Johan Henaes :26.445 34 5.053 0438 44 129.35
Red
Pos Nbr Name Fastest In Gap Di ff Laps Km/h

17 Rickard Hall

58 Robert John Karlsson
43 Michael Wiklund

73  Johan Olsson

1 :25.943 34 37 130.10
2

3

4

5 55 Kent Grape

6

7

8

9

:26.011 30 0.068 0.068 41 130.00
126.355 32 0412 0.344 33 129.48
126.615 39 0672 0.260 52 129.10
:26.886 43 0.943 0.271 44 128.69
126.900 34 0.957 0.014 49 128.67
:27.033 12 1.090 0.133 37 128.48
127.638 36 1.695 0.605 47 127.59
127.787 51 1.844 0.149 53 127.37
127.796 30 1.853 0.009 32 127.36
127.975 41 2.032 0.179 45 127.10
:28.180 6 2.237 0.205 23 126.80
:28.219 5 2.276 0.039 23 126.75
:28.920 26 2977 0.701 27 125.75
129.273 28 3.330 0.353 32 125.25
:29.556 39 3.613 0.283 48 124.86
129.591 28 3.648 0.035 38 124.81
129.976 37 4.033 0.385 38 124.27
:30.527 6 4584 0551 8 123.52
:30.560 16 4617 0.033 51 123.47
:30.810 22 4.867 0.250 33 123.13
:31.459 32 5516 0.649 46 122.26
:31.512 13 5.569 0.053 34 122.19
:31.540 22 5597 0.028 33 122.15
:31.580 24 5.637 0.040 26 122.10
:31.916 22 5973 0.336 26 121.65
:31.931 45 5.988 0.015 46 121.63
133.422 38 7479 1491 42 119.69
:35.047 9 9.104 1.625 33 117.64

5 Eric Abela
14 Kristoffer Tennivaara
13 Mikael Fredriksson
22 Peter Henningsson

10 36 Shahzad Rana

11 34  Christian Barman Gynnerwall

12 28 Fredrik Brunell

13 71 Christian Salmark

14 15 Johan Balsvik

15 97  Oskar Olsson

16 51 Heikki Kimmo Salmenranta

17 86 Nils Laestadius

18 11 Marcus Idbrant

19 3 Paul Gray

20 59 Douglas Harling

21 105 Anders Wallin

22 42 Henrik Sohlman

23 76 Thomas Almgren

24 8 Veronica Olsén

25 32 Terje Hoelseth

26 25 Stéle Lovas

27 87 Ola Halén

28 20 Erik Karlsson

29 61 Hampus Thor
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Fastest time : 1:21.392 inlap 40 by nbr. 2 : Richard Svennberg () Publication-time

Results: www.raceresults.se Timekeeping by : MB Racesupport AB

Page 2 of 3 Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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Result All passes day 1 Mantorp Park - 3106 mtr.

Inst

Pos Nbr  Name Fastest In Gap Di ff Laps Km/h
1 534 Tobias 1:22.880 9 39 134.91
2 520 Roger Berglund 1:22.928 44 0.048 0.048 58 134.84
3 505 John Palmgren 1:23.306 35 0426 0.378 49 134.22
4 502 Christian S 1:24.442 9 1562 1.136 12 132.42
5 501 Donald Rakzad 1:24.805 31 1.925 0.363 34 131.85
6 503 Ramus Ostlund 1:26.401 3 3521 1596 8 129.42
7 514 Hakan Edman 1:26.730 7 3.850 0.329 11 128.92
8 545 Mikael Rein 1:27.795 17 4915 1.065 32 127.36
9 692 Anders Nordlander 1:28.834 29 5.954 1.039 39 125.87
10 511 Torbjorn Bergstrém 1:32.773 53 9.893 3.939 58 120.53
11 513 Stefan 1:33.644 37 10.764 0871 50 119.41

Fastest time : 1:21.392 inlap 40 by nbr. 2 : Richard Svennberg () Publication-time

Results: www.raceresults.se Timekeeping by : MB Racesupport AB

Page 3 of 3 Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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